Oktoberfestlauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 23.09.2023 - OberschleiBheim ne. e
S5 -TEN
I
1 113 Raphaela GeRele SSV UIm 1846 Triathlon 1989 W30 00:19:52 00:40:13
2 110 Stephanie Fernandez LC Freising 1986 W30 00:20:39 00:40:30
3 168 Kathrin Vogt 1987 W30 00:21:19 00:43:52
4 170 Christina Wimmer LG Passau 1993 W30 00:21:53 00:45:08
5 160 Manja Kockritz TSV Rottenburg 1975 w40 00:22:53 00:45:42
6 120 Barbara Hirsch Erdinger Active Team 1991 W30 00:23:26 00:46:51
7 165 Vera Schinnerl 1972 W50 00:23:34 00:47:45
8 176 Maria Hornig Stagbauer LVR Geiselhéring 1956 w60 00:24:37 00:49:03
9 147 Maria Schmied Cellulite Fighters 1999 WU30 00:24:33 00:49:11
10 150 Sonja Seidl-Reiner Cellulite Fighter 1970 W50 00:24:34 00:49:21
11 178 Silvia Schonwald Gosch Cellulite Fighter 1974 W40 00:25:07 00:50:52
12 146 Nathalie Schlech 1999 WU30 00:25:25 00:51:03
13 162 Heike Ritter 1972 W50 00:25:15 00:51:12
14 117 Charlotte Griin Erdinger Aktiv Team 1997 WU30 00:26:27 00:53:36
15 164 Barbara Scheuerlein 1990 W30 00:26:12 00:53:38
16 123 Sabine Koidl 1966 W50 00:27:07 00:53:43
17 137 Anna-Lena Péche 1996 WU30 00:27:18 00:54:22
18 177 Lurlynne Hickl 2005 WJu20 00:27:41 00:54:38
19 169 Bianca Wehner 1997 WU30 00:27:18 00:55:25
20 131 Elena Mayer 1998 WU30 00:28:13 00:57:18
21 135 Ursula Nagele 1975 w40 00:28:50 00:58:30
22 136 Valentyna Oberemchuk 1970 W50 00:30:59 01:03:22
23 122 Silke Klebert ROB Runners 1980 W40 00:32:50 01:04:24
24 140 Tatiana Popova 1989 W30 00:31:07 01:04:27
25 103 Sophie Bock 1951 w70 00:30:50 01:04:52
26 180 Valeria Boreicha 1988 W30 00:33:20 01:07:13
27 139 Heike Podchul 1971 W50 00:35:01 01:07:19
28 152 Davina Spohn 1979 w40 00:33:01 01:08:06
29 124 Silke Koischwitz 1977 w40 00:34:03 01:10:30
1 172 Markus Mair LL-Mayrhofen 1967 M50 00:18:25 00:37:00
2 166 Fabian Theis 1976 M40 00:19:48 00:39:58
3 105 Fabio Cismondi Alpha-Cross Sports Nutrition 1978 M40 00:19:59 00:40:28
4 159 Ralf Haydn 1979 M40 00:20:35 00:41:34
5 102 Stefan Blank Erdinger Aktiv Team 1983 M40 00:20:44 00:41:37
6 161 Dominik Larose FSV Neustadt Orla 1988 M30 00:21:00 00:41:51
7 171 Norbert Zech 1979 M40 00:20:54 00:42:06
8 106 Aldin Cufurovic 1979 M40 00:22:04 00:44:25
9 134 Niko Miinzenmaier 1989 M30 00:22:40 00:44:43
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Moritz Ritter

Tobias Drame

Erich Groher
Roberto Sassu
Robert Wiedemer
Dirk Schiffner
Marcel Fiedler
Michael Reek

Marc Haufe

Peter Messler
Denny Haase
Christian Dreier
Guido Tahed!

Walid Fourati
Wolfgang Zacharias
Adem Kiirklt
Konrad Wahl
Markus Schélmerich
Marco Van Der Marel
Dieter Jenne

Juan Luis Restrepo-Lépez
Henrik Hebestreit
Tobias Podchul

Herbert Frohler
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Lightspeed

Erdinger Aktiv Team

Lightspeed

Team

MRRC Miinchen

TSV Neuried

545

2008
1983
1968
1980
1976
1977
1979
1969
1981
1965
1979
1994
1963
1985
1985
1981
1971
1986
1969
1954
1992
2009
2006
1939

eitrmesssY® e

MJU16
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
MU30
M60
M30
M30
M40
M50
M30
M50
M60
M30
MJU16
MJu18
M80

00:22:55
00:22:51
00:23:42
00:23:31
00:23:59
00:24:09
00:24:09
00:24:05
00:24:05
00:24:53
00:24:30
00:25:39
00:26:00
00:26:33
00:27:27
00:27:19
00:28:56
00:28:27
00:28:54
00:30:25
00:29:38
00:32:08
00:35:01

00:43:17

de

00:46:13
00:46:28
00:46:31
00:46:34
00:47:40
00:47:49
00:47:51
00:48:40
00:49:12
00:50:18
00:50:23
00:51:25
00:51:47
00:53:41
00:54:43
00:56:01
00:57:11
00:59:05
00:59:48
01:00:34
01:01:43
01:03:38
01:06:55

01:27:26
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