

# Oktoberfestlauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 23.09.2023 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	5km	Zeit
1	1	113	Raphaela Geßele	SSV Ulm 1846 Triathlon		1989	W30	00:19:52	00:40:13
2	2	110	Stephanie Fernandez	LC Freising		1986	W30	00:20:39	00:40:30
3	3	168	Kathrin Vogt			1987	W30	00:21:19	00:43:52
4	4	170	Christina Wimmer	LG Passau		1993	W30	00:21:53	00:45:08
5	1	160	Manja Köckritz	TSV Rottenburg		1975	W40	00:22:53	00:45:42
6	5	120	Barbara Hirsch	Erdinger Active Team		1991	W30	00:23:26	00:46:51
7	1	165	Vera Schinnerl			1972	W50	00:23:34	00:47:45
8	1	176	Maria Hornig Stägbauer	LVR Geiselhöring		1956	W60	00:24:37	00:49:03
9	1	147	Maria Schmied	Cellulite Fighters		1999	WU30	00:24:33	00:49:11
10	2	150	Sonja Seidl-Reiner	Cellulite Fighter		1970	W50	00:24:34	00:49:21
11	2	178	Silvia Schönwald Gosch	Cellulite Fighter		1974	W40	00:25:07	00:50:52
12	2	146	Nathalie Schlech			1999	WU30	00:25:25	00:51:03
13	3	162	Heike Ritter			1972	W50	00:25:15	00:51:12
14	3	117	Charlotte Grün	Erdinger Aktiv Team		1997	WU30	00:26:27	00:53:36
15	6	164	Barbara Scheuerlein			1990	W30	00:26:12	00:53:38
16	4	123	Sabine Koidl			1966	W50	00:27:07	00:53:43
17	4	137	Anna-Lena Pöche			1996	WU30	00:27:18	00:54:22
18	1	177	Lurlynne Hickl			2005	WJU20	00:27:41	00:54:38
19	5	169	Bianca Wehner			1997	WU30	00:27:18	00:55:25
20	6	131	Elena Mayer			1998	WU30	00:28:13	00:57:18
21	3	135	Ursula Nägele			1975	W40	00:28:50	00:58:30
22	5	136	Valentyna Oberemchuk			1970	W50	00:30:59	01:03:22
23	4	122	Silke Klebert	ROB Runners		1980	W40	00:32:50	01:04:24
24	7	140	Tatiana Popova			1989	W30	00:31:07	01:04:27
25	1	103	Sophie Böck			1951	W70	00:30:50	01:04:52
26	8	180	Valeria Boreicha			1988	W30	00:33:20	01:07:13
27	6	139	Heike Podchul			1971	W50	00:35:01	01:07:19
28	5	152	Davina Spohn			1979	W40	00:33:01	01:08:06
29	6	124	Silke Koischwitz			1977	W40	00:34:03	01:10:30
1	1	172	Markus Mair	LL-Mayrhofen		1967	M50	00:18:25	00:37:00
2	1	166	Fabian Theis			1976	M40	00:19:48	00:39:58
3	2	105	Fabio Cismondi	Alpha-Cross Sports Nutrition		1978	M40	00:19:59	00:40:28
4	3	159	Ralf Haydn			1979	M40	00:20:35	00:41:34
5	4	102	Stefan Blank	Erdinger Aktiv Team		1983	M40	00:20:44	00:41:37
6	1	161	Dominik Larose	FSV Neustadt Orla		1988	M30	00:21:00	00:41:51
7	5	171	Norbert Zech			1979	M40	00:20:54	00:42:06
8	6	106	Aldin Cufurovic			1979	M40	00:22:04	00:44:25
9	2	134	Niko Münzenmaier			1989	M30	00:22:40	00:44:43

# Oktoberfestlauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 23.09.2023 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	5km	Zeit
10	1	163	Moritz Ritter			2008	MJU16	00:22:55	00:46:13
11	7	108	Tobias Drame	Lightspeed		1983	M40	00:22:51	00:46:28
12	2	158	Erich Groher			1968	M50	00:23:42	00:46:31
13	8	144	Roberto Sassu			1980	M40	00:23:31	00:46:34
14	9	155	Robert Wiedemer	Erdinger Aktiv Team		1976	M40	00:23:59	00:47:40
15	10	145	Dirk Schiffner			1977	M40	00:24:09	00:47:49
16	11	111	Marcel Fiedler			1979	M40	00:24:09	00:47:51
17	3	141	Michael Reek			1969	M50	00:24:05	00:48:40
18	12	181	Marc Haufe	Lightspeed		1981	M40	00:24:05	00:49:12
19	4	132	Peter Messler			1965	M50	00:24:53	00:50:18
20	13	118	Denny Haase			1979	M40	00:24:30	00:50:23
21	1	179	Christian Dreier	Team		1994	MU30	00:25:39	00:51:25
22	1	153	Guido Tahedl			1963	M60	00:26:00	00:51:47
23	3	157	Walid Fourati			1985	M30	00:26:33	00:53:41
24	4	156	Wolfgang Zacharias			1985	M30	00:27:27	00:54:43
25	14	126	Adem Kürklü			1981	M40	00:27:19	00:56:01
26	5	154	Konrad Wahl	MRRC München		1971	M50	00:28:56	00:57:11
27	5	149	Markus Schölmerich			1986	M30	00:28:27	00:59:05
28	6	167	Marco Van Der Marel	TSV Neuried		1969	M50	00:28:54	00:59:48
29	2	121	Dieter Jenne			1954	M60	00:30:25	01:00:34
30	6	142	Juan Luis Restrepo-López			1992	M30	00:29:38	01:01:43
31	2	119	Henrik Hebestreit			2009	MJU16	00:32:08	01:03:38
32	1	138	Tobias Podchul			2006	MJU18	00:35:01	01:06:55
33	1	175	Herbert Fröhler			1939	M80	00:43:17	01:27:26